
 

STANDARD FEE STRUCTURE FOR CHILDCARE - GPR 

Enrolment fees  $ 802.50 
Wait list fee (offset with enrolment)  $ 160.50 
Personal accident insurance - per calendar year  $ 53.50 
Emergency care: Half day till 1:00 p.m.  $ 120.50 
Emergency care: Full day till 5:00 p.m.  $ 134.00 
Emergency care: Full day till 7:00 p.m.  $ 147.50 
Late Pick-up charge (for every hour or part thereof)  $ 10.00 
 
Deposit (no GST)   
2-day class / week   $ 1,100.00 
3-day class / week   $ 1,350.00 
5-day class / week   $ 1,700.00 

 

Note: For children leaving part month, the fees will be prorated accordingly plus a charge of 15%.  
 

   

 
 
 
 
PAYMENT TERM: 

   

Monthly | Fees are due every 27th of the preceeding month.  
                  For example, fees for February should be paid by January 27. 

 

Termly    | Fees are due every 27th of the preceeding month of the quarter.  
                   For example, fees for April to May should be paid by March 27. 

Half Days                                                                                             
(Option 1: 7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.)                                                        
 (Option 2: 1:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.) 

Monthly Fees Annual Fees

2-day class/week  $                      963.00  $                11,556.00 
3-day class/week  $                  1,230.50  $                14,766.00 
5-day class/week  $                  1,498.00  $                17,976.00 

Extended Half Days                                                                                             
              (Option 1: 7:00 a.m. - 2:15 p.m.)

Monthly Fees Annual Fees

2-day class/week  $                  1,016.50  $                12,198.00 
3-day class/week  $                  1,284.00  $                15,408.00 
5-day class/week  $                  1,551.50  $                18,618.00 

Full Days (7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.) Monthly Fees Annual Fees
2-day class/week  $                  1,070.00  $                12,840.00 
3-day class/week  $                  1,337.50  $                16,050.00 
5-day class/week  $                  1,605.00  $                19,260.00 

Full Days (7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.) Monthly Fees Annual Fees
2-day class/week  $                  1,177.00  $                14,124.00 
3-day class/week  $                  1,444.50  $                17,334.00 
5-day class/week  $                  1,819.00  $                21,828.00 

Contact us for our latest promotions and offers! 



 

 

Payment Details 

By cheque to “WHITE LODGE PRESCHOOL GPR” 
Bank Transfer: 

 Account Name: WHITE LODGE PRESCHOOL GPR 
 Bank: OCBC Bank 
 Account No: 601-438633-001 
 Swift Code: OCBCSGSG 
 Bank Code: 7339 

 
PayNow – WHITE LODGE PRESCHOOL GPR (UEN: 53423276X) 

 

Withdrawal Policy 

A refundable deposit is payable upon the child’s commencement which shall be repaid in full after deducting any amounts due 
to the school, provided a written notice is served at least 4 term weeks before the child’s last day in school. 

Subsidy  

For children aged 18 months to 6 years, the monthly subsidies are: 

 Monthly Basic Subsidy up to $300 
 Monthly Enhanced Subsidy* - up to $467. An additional subsidy on top of the basic subsidy. 

*Enhanced Subsidy: Gross monthly household income of $12,000 and below or Per Capita Income of $750 and below for larger 
families 

Eligibility:  

 Child must be is a Singapore Citizen enrolled in Primus Schoolhouse child care centre for Half-Day/Full-Day program 
 Working OR non-working applicant - A working applicant refers to a mother or single father who works at least 56 hours 

per month (includes full/part-time and freelance work arrangements) 

 

 

 


